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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 Fathima PV Muhammad (FTHR) Kunhipeedikayil, 
Nadapuram, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Vatakara

  

2 18/01/2026 Arjun B S Sasi c k (FTHR) Chettiankandy, 
Belmount, kavilumpara, 

kunduthode, 673513, 
vadakara

  

3 18/01/2026 Jaseela K P Faisal Kotakkal (HSBN) Kodakkal, Koottoor, 
Kayakkody, Kayakkody, 

673508, Vatakara

  

4 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN 

SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

NP/298, KAKKAMVI, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

5 18/01/2026 NAVALDARSH N P SURESHBABU (FTHR) NEELAM 
PARAMBATH, 

Kolippara, Vanimel, 
NEDUMPARAMBA, 

673506, Vatakara

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

6 18/01/2026 Abdul Azeez Basheer Basheer (FTHR) Ambalathingal, 
ummathur, chekkiad, 
parakkadavu, 673509, 

nadapuram

  

7 18/01/2026 GISHANDEV V K GIREESH V K (FTHR) VELUTHAMNKANDY, 
Kolippara, VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMBA, 

673506, Vatakara

  

8 18/01/2026 Sreerag P S Pramodan (FTHR) Jathiyoremmal, 
Cheekkonnu West, 

Kakkattil, Cheekkonnu 
West, 673507, Vadakara

  

9 18/01/2026 Sanila Devi V P Mohanan J (HSBN) Kallumpunathil, 
Cheekkonnu west, 

Kakkattil, Cheekkonnu 
West, 673507, Vadakara

  

10 18/01/2026 Ayisha Afra K ABDULRAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

Kulangarath, Pulikool, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Vatakara

  

11 18/01/2026 Muhammad Waleed Haris Pulappadi (FTHR) Pulappadi, 
Chalappuram, Tuneri, 
Nadapuram, 673504, 

Vadakara

  

12 18/01/2026 RABIYA Kunhabdulla (HSBN) Chevittupara, 
Chevittupara, Kallachi, 

Narippatta, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

13 18/01/2026 Sanusha Suresh V Nisha (MTHR) Vettoremmal, Adukkath, 
Maruthomkara, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

14 18/01/2026 Jesvin Santhosh Santhosh (FTHR) Thalappattukuniyil, 
Kayappanichi, 
Kayappanichi, 

Kayappanichi, 673505, 
Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

15 18/01/2026 NANDANAVIJAYAN VIJAYAN (FTHR) Kizhakkeparambath. 
11/445, belmound, 

maruthonkara, 
Kunduthod, 673513, 

vadakara

  

16 18/01/2026 NISVA FATHIMA M V Ashraf M V (FTHR) Meethalevelikkath, 
Narippatta Chevittupara, 

Kakkattil, Narippatta, 
673506, Vadakara

  

17 18/01/2026 Muhammad Hasan Rukhiya (MTHR) Machukunnath, 
Vanimel, Vanimel, 
Bhoomivathukkal, 
673517, Vatakara

  

18 18/01/2026 NIRANJANAN RV VINODAN 
PAYYAKKUDI (FTHR)

PAYYAKKUDI 
HOUSE, EDACHERI 

NORTH, VADAKARA, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VADAKARA

  

19 18/01/2026 Muhammad Nafih Sakkeek (FTHR) Ellath Poyil, Kallad, 
Kuttiady, Adukkath, 

673508, Vsdakara

  

20 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYIS 
K 

FAISAL (FTHR) kandoth, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

21 18/01/2026 JINTA JOY SHINTU MANUEL 
(HSBN)

NJEZHUKUMKATTIL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

22 18/01/2026 SREERAG K P Sunil (FTHR) Koliyattapoyil, Kaiveli, 
Narippatta, Thinoor, 

673507, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

23 18/01/2026 Muhammed Ihsan P K HASEENA (MTHR) POOVVATHAM 
KANDIYIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
vatakara

  

24 18/01/2026 Naishana Naseer Naseer (FTHR) Poyilanki, Adukkath, 
Maruthomkara, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

25 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF HAJARA (MTHR) NP/20/279, 
KAKKAMVELLI, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

26 18/01/2026 Manjima K P Sunil (FTHR) Koliyattapoyil, Kaiveli, 
Narippatta, Thinoor, 

673507, Vadakara

  

27 18/01/2026 NAJA FARVEEN ABDUL NAZIR P P 
(FTHR)

Puthanpurayil, 
Chelakkad, Nadapuram, 

Chelakkad, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

28 18/01/2026 SAYANTH KRISHNA Praveen Kumar (FTHR) 278 
EATHANKANDIYIL, 

Iyyamkode, Nadapuram, 
Iyyamkode, 673504, 

Vatakara

  

29 18/01/2026 Diya Rameshan Sheeba (MTHR) Koliyattapoyil, Kaiveli, 
Narippatta, Thinoor, 

673507, Vadakara

  

30 18/01/2026 Manasa Sunil Sunil V P (FTHR) Vannathippoyil, Kaiveli, 
Narippatta, Thinoor, 

673507, Vadakara

  

31 18/01/2026 Sayanth S Sreeja (MTHR) 93C,Maramveettil, 
Kodancheri, Tuneri, 
Kodancheri, 673503, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

32 18/01/2026 THEJA LAKSHMI S SREEDHARAN K V 
(FTHR)

04/254 Navathej, 
Iringannur, Edachery, 
Iringannur, 673505, 

Vatakara

  

33 18/01/2026 Ramesan V P Mathu (MTHR) 346,Veluthaparambath, 
Kodancheri, Tuneri, 
Kodancheri, 673503, 

Vadakara

  

34 18/01/2026 Sreeshna K C Shagin K P (HSBN) Koliyattappoyil, Kaiveli, 
Narippatta, Thinoor, 

673507, Vadakara

  

35 18/01/2026 PARTHIP B V Gireesan B V (FTHR) 375 Bhoomivathukkal, 
Iyyamkode, Nadapuram, 

Iyyamkode, 673504, 
Vatakara

  

36 18/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA SAFIYA (MTHR) Muthirakkalil, Kuytheri, 
Vanimel, 

Bhoomivathukkal, 
673517, Nadapuram

  

37 18/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA Ismail CP (FTHR) Meethalevelkkakath, 
Chevittupara, Kallachi, 

Narippatta, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

38 18/01/2026 ANUSMAYA P SOMAN P K (FTHR) PUTHOOR, 
KALLACHI, 

Nadapuram, Kallachi, 
673506, Vatakara

  

39 18/01/2026 RASNA RAJAN SHOBHA N K (MTHR) THEKKE MEETHALE 
KANDIYIL, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

40 18/01/2026 Chandran V P Mathu (MTHR) 164,veluthaparambath, 
Kodancheri, Tuneri, 
Kodancheri, 673503, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

41 18/01/2026 Sunil K K Rajitha (WIFE) Koliyattappoyil Thayyil, 
Kaiveli, Narippatta, 
Thinoor, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

42 18/01/2026 JITHIN KRISHNAN T 
K 

KRISHNAN (FTHR) 4/123 A Chiriyalath, 
Iringannur, Edacheri, 
Iringannur, 673505, 

Vatakara

  

43 18/01/2026 Rishinnadh Vinodan (FTHR) Akavalappil, 
Kayappanachi, 
Kayappanachi, 

Kayappanachi, 673505, 
Vadakara

  

44 18/01/2026 VEDA K SHYJY K K (FTHR) 14/198 KANNANKAI, 
CHANGARAMKULAM, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

45 18/01/2026 Amaya K V Prashoban (FTHR) Kizhakkevallithara, 
Kaiveli, Narippatta, 
Thinoor, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

46 18/01/2026 Ashlin R K Jayasree (MTHR) 308,Kottollathil, 
Velloor, Tuneri, 

Kodancheri, 673503, 
Vadakara

  

47 18/01/2026 Rifhan ahamed Ahammed (FTHR) Panada, Mudavantheri, 
Tuneri, Mudavantheri, 

673505, Vatakara

  

48 18/01/2026 Amaya Chandran Chandran (FTHR) Poyiluparambath, 
Kaiveli, Narippatta, 

Nidumannoor, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

49 18/01/2026 BUSHRA Faizal (HSBN) Puliyulla Madathil, 
Chelakkad, Nadapuram, 

Chelakkad, 673506, 
Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

50 18/01/2026 Abinwaya A Biju (FTHR) Areekkara, 
Cheekkonnimmal, 

Kakkattil, 
Cheekkonnummal, 
673507, Vadakara

  

51 18/01/2026 ANAGHA K K BABU (FTHR) KADUKKAMKANDI, 
THINUR, 

NARIPPATTA, 
THINOOR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

52 18/01/2026 Muhammed nihal o p fathima (MTHR) Fathima mahal, 
Chelakkad, nadapuram, 

chelakkad, 673506, 
vadakara

  

53 18/01/2026 ADARSH MK Divya (MTHR) Meethalekunadathil, 
Velloor, Thuneri, 

Kodancheri, 673503, 
Vatakara

  

54 18/01/2026 ISMAIL 
PALOLLATHIL

SAFIYA (WIFE) 16/251B, Kummankode, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Vatakara

  

55 18/01/2026 Parvana Raj VT Rajan (FTHR) Kaithayil Kuniyil, 
Kayappanachi, 
Kayappanachi, 

Kayappanachi, 673505, 
Vadakara

  

56 18/01/2026 VISHNU P S PREDEESH (FTHR) KIZHAKKEVEETTIL, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Kallachi, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

57 18/01/2026 Abhinav S Ragavan Nair (OTHR) Puthiyaparambath, 
Moilothara, 

Maruthonkara, 
Moilothara, 673513, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

58 18/01/2026 ALFA LIYANA C RASHID (FTHR) Chambottummal, 
Vishnumangalam, 

Nadapuram, 
Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

59 18/01/2026 Thomas Robin Robin (FTHR) Kottanal, 
Chathangottunqda, 

Kavilumpara, 
Chathangottunada, 
673513, Vadakara

  

60 18/01/2026 Suvithayani Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Vallitharemmal, Kaiveli, 
Narippatta, Thinoor, 

673507, Vadakara

  

61 18/01/2026 Sourav K Ravindran (FTHR) 110,Kareelatt, 
Kodancheri, Tuneri, 
Kodancheri, 673503, 

Vadakara

  

62 18/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
BATHOOL 

JAMAL E K (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
NARIKKOOTTIL, 
NARIKKATTERI, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

63 18/01/2026 Vinitha Suresh Kanaran (FTHR) Vallitharemmal, Kaiveli, 
Narippatta, Thinoor, 

673507, Vadakara

  

64 18/01/2026 Shailaja Suresh Vengoremmal 
(HSBN)

Vengoremmal, 
Cheekkonnummal, 

Kakkattil, 
Cheekkonnummal, 
673507, Vadakara

  

65 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD INSAD ISMAIL P V (FTHR) PERUVAMVEETTIL, 
THERUVAMPARAMBU, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

66 18/01/2026 Abhinav K A Sudha (MTHR) 322,Mudappilayi, 
Velloor, Tuneri, 

Kodancheri, 673503, 
Vadakara

  

67 18/01/2026 SNEHA M M ANEESHAN M (FTHR) KAITHOLLATIL, 
KACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
KACHERI, 673502, 

NADAPURAM

  

68 18/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil Subair (FTHR) Thayyullathil, 
Kallummal, Chekkiad, 
Cherumoth, 673517, 

Vadakara

  

69 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH RAHNA HASSAN 
AAKKANTAVIDA 

(FTHR)

148 A, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

THUNERI, 
MUDAVNTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

70 18/01/2026 Neeraj R Ranjith K (FTHR) Areekkara, 
Cheekkonnummal, 

Kakkattil, 
Cheekkonnummal, 
673507, Vadakara

  

71 18/01/2026 Sarang C K Ravindran (FTHR) 110,kareelatt, Velloor, 
Tuneri, Kodancheri, 
673503, Vadakara

  

72 18/01/2026 DIVYA T K ROSHINTH V P 
(HSBN)

Veettiyullaparambath, 
Kothode, Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

73 18/01/2026 VISMAYA N K CHANDRAN (FTHR) NELLIKKUNNUMMAL, 
THINOOR, 

NARIPPATTA, 
THINOOR, 673507, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

74 18/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA K SALEEM (FTHR) PEETTOLLATHIL, 
MULIVAYAL, 

VANIMEL, 
BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 

673517, VADAKARA

  

75 18/01/2026 ADIDEV A T  RAJEEVAN A T  
(FTHR)

268c, Alathottathil, 
kayakkodi, kayakkodi, 

673508, vadakara

  

76 18/01/2026 Anusree K T K Balan (FTHR) Vengoremmal, 
Cheekkonnummal, 

Kakkattil, 
Cheekkonnummal, 
673507, Vadakara

  

77 18/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan K saleem (FTHR) PEETTAYULLATHIL, 
MULIVAYAL, 

VANIMEL, 
BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 

673517, VADAKARA

  

78 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MAHFIS 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KANHIROLI, 
Chelakkad, Nadapuram, 

Chelakkad, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

79 18/01/2026 George Skaria 
Kattakayam 

Shibu George (FTHR) Kattakayam, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

80 18/01/2026 Reshma P Aneesh K (HSBN) 8/218. Ummettantavida, 
Kodancheri, Tuneri, 
Kodancheri, 673503, 

Vatakara

  

81 18/01/2026 Suhail P Cheriya Koya Thangal 
(FTHR)

Poyil, Narippatta, 
Narippatta, Cheekkonnu 
West, 673507, Vadakara

  

82 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
V T K 

ABDUL RAHMAN V T 
K (FTHR)

Veliyalil Thazhe Kuni, 
Chelakkad, Nadapuram, 

Chelakkad, 673506, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

83 18/01/2026 Yadhukrishnan V K Ramakrishnan (FTHR) Vengeri Thazha Kuniyil, 
Kayappanachi, 
Kayappanachi, 

Kayappanachi, 673505, 
Vadakara

  

84 18/01/2026 Sidharth V P Chandran (FTHR) 346,Veluthaparambath, 
Velloor, Tuneri, 

Kodancheri, 673503, 
Vadakara

  

85 18/01/2026 Muhammad Nishad Sakkariya (FTHR) Vadakke Chalil, 
Mudavantheri, Tuneri, 
Mudavantheri, 673505, 

vatakara

  

86 18/01/2026 ARYANANDA K V SREEDHARAN K V 
(FTHR)

KUTTIVAYAL 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

KACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

KACHERI, 673502, 
NADAPURAM

  

87 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C H 

AZEEZ CHATHOTH 
(FTHR)

Chathott, Chelakkad, 
Nadapuram, Chelakkad, 

673506, Vadakara

  

88 18/01/2026 muhammed v Abdul Azeez v (FTHR) vadakkayil, edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
673502, vadakara

  

89 18/01/2026 DEVATHEERTHA BABU (FTHR) THULUTHI ELLATH, 
VARIKKOLI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VARIKKOLI, 673506, 

VATAKARA

  

90 18/01/2026 Naja Fathima N K Mahamood (FTHR) Nambodan Kandiyil, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
Valayam, 673517, 

Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

91 18/01/2026 Mahamood Pilayintavida Fathima Meethale 
Pilavintavida (MTHR)

NP/20/279, 
Kakkamvelli, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Vadakara

  

92 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD P K ISMAIL P K (FTHR) PULAKKUNNATH, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

93 18/01/2026 Siyana K P Suresh (FTHR) Kalarykettiya 
parambath, 

kummankode, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Badagara

  

94 18/01/2026 Abishek Sai Raveendran K (FTHR) Padinhare Thottukara, 
Cheekkonnu West, 

Kakkattil, Cheekkonnu 
West, 673507, Vadakara

  

95 18/01/2026 Athul Dev V Babu V (FTHR) Vengoremmal, 
Cheekkonnummal, 

Kakkattil, 
Cheekkonnummal, 
673507, Vadakara

  

96 18/01/2026 thrisha ajay ajayan (FTHR) peruvath thazhakkuni, 
kayappanichi, edachery, 
kayappanichi, 673505, 

vadakara

  

97 18/01/2026 NIKHIL P L Rajina (MTHR) Puthuparambil, 
Kavilumpara, 

Maruthomkara, 
Kunduthode, 673513, 

Nadapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

98 18/01/2026 RAJAN RAIRU (FTHR) CHERUVALATH 
THAMASIKKUM 

OTHAYOTH, 
VARIKKOLI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VARIKKOLI, 673506, 

VATAKARA

  

99 18/01/2026 Amal Dev V Babu V (FTHR) Vengoremmal, 
Cheekkonnummal, 

Kakkattil, 
Cheekkonnummal, 
673507, Vadakara

  

100 18/01/2026 Muhammed Hani 
Kuniyil

ASHRAF KUNIYIL 
(FTHR)

Kuniyil, Adukkath, 
Maruthonkara, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

101 18/01/2026 Fathima Husna Sameena C M (MTHR) Meethalekallaramkandi, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

102 18/01/2026 girija k sruthi (OTHR) karippal, kayappanichi, 
edachery, kayappanichi, 

673505, vadakara

  

103 18/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA K MUNEER K (FTHR) KUTTIYIL, 
VARIKKOLI P O, 
NADAPURAM, 

VARIKKOLI, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

104 18/01/2026 ANAMIKA ANIL Anilkumar C P (FTHR) Cheriya Puliyullathil, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 

Edacheri North, 673502, 
Vatakara

  

105 18/01/2026 Fathima Farha Rasheed 
Thahir 

Rashid (FTHR) Puthan Koyiloth, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 
Nadapuram, 673504, 

Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

106 18/01/2026 Sheeja Radha (MTHR) Uzhinherikandi, 
valayam, valayam, 
valayam, 673517, 

vadakara

  

107 18/01/2026 SENNA SAJI S SAJEEVAN V K 
(FTHR)

Valappil Thazhakuni, 
Vettummal, Tuneri, 

Tuneri, 673505, 
Nadapuram

  

108 18/01/2026 AKASH KK Pradeepan KK (FTHR) Kanisantethazhekuniyil, 
Poothampara, 
Kavilumpara, 

Poothampara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

109 18/01/2026 Midlaj Askar Askar Kunhipeedikayil 
(FTHR)

Kunhipeedikayil, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 
Nadapuram, 673504, 

Vatakara

  

110 18/01/2026 Navaneeth N K Nisha (MTHR) Naduvilakkandiyil, 
Kovukkunnu, 

Kayakkodi, Mokeri, 
673507, Vatakara

  

111 18/01/2026 Abhiraj C P Rajeevan (FTHR) 9/119, Kizhakke 
Changoli Thaze Kuni, 
Kodancheri, Tuneri, 
Kodancheri, 673503, 

Vatakara

  

112 18/01/2026 DEVANANDANA S S SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

4/136A 
VALIYAPARAMBATH, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KAYAKKODI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

113 18/01/2026 Devanada V P Babu (FTHR) 0, Velliyode, Vanimel, 
Boomivathukkal, 

673517, Nadapuram

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

114 18/01/2026 SWATHA LAKSHMI ANITHA (MTHR) 2/330  
kuruvanthodithara, 

kayakkodi, kayakkodi, 
niduvannur, 673508, 

vadakara

  

115 18/01/2026 SIYA KRISHNA A K Rajina (MTHR) 16/257Cheriyakadukkanthara, 
Kovukkunnu, 

Kayakkodi, Mokeri, 
673507, Vatakara

  

116 18/01/2026 Adidev Babu (FTHR) 0, Velliyode, Vanimel, 
Boomivathukkal, 

673517, Nadapuram

  

117 18/01/2026 AKSA MARY SHIJU SHIJU CHACKO 
(FTHR)

Kavunkal, 
Mullankunnu, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

118 18/01/2026 ARYANANDA P RAMESHAN P (FTHR) 4/188 A PADICHIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KAYAKKODI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

119 18/01/2026 Rameshan k pokkan (FTHR) 384/kallitukkil, 
kayakkodi, kayakkodi, 

kayakkodi, 673508, 
vadakara

  

120 18/01/2026 Adhi K Prakash Kumar P P 
(FTHR)

Kallil, Chelakkad, 
Nadapuram, Chelakkad, 

673506, Vadakara

  

121 18/01/2026 Fathima Noora A Kasim Moossa (FTHR) Ambalathingal, 
Ummathur, Chekkiad, 
Parakkadavu, 673509, 

Vadakara

  

122 18/01/2026 ANISHK S ROOPESH ROOPESH E P (FTHR) Elachuparayil, 
Mullankunnu, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

123 18/01/2026 Sreya Krishna A K Rajina (MTHR) 16/257Cheriyakadukkanthara, 
Kovukkunnu, 

Kayakkodi, Mokeri, 
673507, Vatakara

  

124 18/01/2026 Ashik V P Ammath 
Valiyaparambath 

(FTHR)

98, Chiyyoor, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

125 18/01/2026 VISHNU P P Suresh (FTHR) 0, Velliyode, Vanimel, 
Boomivathukkal, 

673517, Nadapuram

  

126 18/01/2026 Abhiram S Sudeep (FTHR) MANHINOLI, 
Chelakkad, Nadapuram, 

Chelakkad, 673606, 
Vadakara

  

127 18/01/2026 DEVANANDA K V SREEDHARAN (FTHR) KUTTIVAYAL 
THAZHEKUNIYIL, 

KACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

KACHERI, 673502, 
NADAPURAM

  

128 18/01/2026 THEJALAKSHMI KP Prabeesh (FTHR) 16/256A 
Kutteriparambath, 

Kovukkunnu, 
Kayakkodi, Mokeri, 

673507, Vatakara

  

129 18/01/2026 ANEESHYA 
MATHEW 

Mathew P A (FTHR) Puthupallithakidiyel, 
Mullankunnu, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

130 18/01/2026 AMINA RISA V T Azeez (FTHR) Vallitharemmal, Kaiveli, 
Kakkattil, Thinur, 
673507, Vadakara

  

131 18/01/2026 sujitha v k kamala (MTHR) koovullathil, edachery, 
kayappanichi, 

kayappanichi, 673505, 
vadakara

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

132 18/01/2026 Nandhana R Sasi sasidharan (FTHR) 11/388, belmound, 
maruthonkara, 

kunduthod, 673513, 
Nadapuram

  

133 18/01/2026 arjun p k babu (FTHR) koovullathil, 
kayappanichi, edachery, 
kayappanichi, 673505, 

vadakara

  

134 18/01/2026 NIDHEESH.M.K Balakrishnan (FTHR) 0, Velliyode, Vanimel, 
Boomivathukkal, 

673517, Nadapuram

  

135 18/01/2026 GOPIKA  KRISHNA B BIJU (FTHR) 3/325/ mayangiyil, 
kayakkodi, kayakkodi, 

kayakkodi, 673508, 
vadakara

  

136 18/01/2026 sarang m t sanojan m t (FTHR) madathum thazhakuni, 
kayappanichi, edachery, 
kayappanichi, 673505, 

vadakara

  

137 18/01/2026 Muhammed Shahin V K Ashraf Vadakkayil 
Thazhekuni (FTHR)

375, Chiyyoor, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

138 18/01/2026 AVATHAR KRISHNA CHANDRAN (FTHR) 4/ 
CHOORKUZHIMMAL, 
kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 

Kayakkodi, 673508, 
vadakara

  

139 18/01/2026 Sakeena T Alavi (FTHR) Thadiyanil, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

140 18/01/2026 Fidha Fathima M P Abdul Salam (FTHR) Panayulla Chalil, 
Kakkattil, Narippatta, 

Cheekkonnu West, 
673507, Vadakara

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

141 18/01/2026 abhinav k babu (FTHR) uttupura, kayappanichi, 
edachery, kayappanichi, 

673505, vadakara

  

142 18/01/2026 ADISH O K MANOJ O K (FTHR) Odankadummal, 
Vattakkaitha, 

Maruthonkara, 
Moilothara, 673513, 

Vadakara

  

143 18/01/2026 RAHUL C Sobha (MTHR) 16/252 Chuzhalikkara, 
Kovukkunnu, 

Kayakkodi, Mokeri, 
673507, Vatakara

  

144 18/01/2026 Shifana P K Aboobakkar (FTHR) Palliyarakkal, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

145 18/01/2026 Muhammed Jabir Subaida (MTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Edacherinorth, Edacheri, 

Edacheri, 673502, 
Nadapuram

  

146 18/01/2026 ATHULYA RAJAN A C (FTHR) PILAKKANDI, 
KANDIVATHUKKAL, 

CHEKKIAD, 
ABHAYAGIRI, 

673517, NADAPURAM

  

147 18/01/2026 Muhammad Ahnaf 
Faisal 

Rasla V P (MTHR) Elangramkunnummal, 
Changramkulam, 

Kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 
673508, Vatakara

  

148 18/01/2026 Nihal Ashraf Ashraf Rose Valley 
Cheeyyore (FTHR)

157, Chiyyoor, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

149 18/01/2026 muhammad sinan mujeeb rahman (FTHR) karukulangara, thinoor, 
narippatta, thinoor, 
673507, vadakara

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

150 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHAILA 
K 

ABDULLA (FTHR) PARAKKETTIL, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

PERODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

151 18/01/2026 SREESANA S SURENDRAN (FTHR) KUTTIVAYAL 
THAZHAKKUNIYIL, 

KACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

KACHERI, 673502, 
NADAPURAM

  

152 18/01/2026 ANUNANDA K MAHESH (FTHR) Kuniyil, valayam, 
valayam, valayam, 
673517, vadakara

  

153 18/01/2026 AVANI C K VENUGOPALAN 
(FTHR)

CHANTHAMMAN 
KANDIYIL, 

VETTUMMAL, 
TUNERI, TUNERI, 

673505, NADAPURAM

  

154 18/01/2026 Shifana P Ismayil Cheriya 
Moolamvelly (FTHR)

Pothuvandiyil, 
Ummathur, Chekkiad, 
Parakkadavu, 673509, 

Vadagara

  

155 18/01/2026 MAYOOKH B 
KRISHNA 

BIJUMOHANAN N 
(FTHR)

NUDIYAROTTUMMAL, 
Iyyamkide, Nadapuram, 

Iyyamkide, 673504, 
Vadakara

  

156 18/01/2026 SANGEETHA T P SAJESH KUMAR T P 
(FTHR)

THAZHE 
PUTHIYOTTIL, 
VETTUMMAL, 

TUNERI, TUNERI, 
673505, NADAPURAM

  

157 18/01/2026 Shahabas V P Rasiya (MTHR) 150, Vattappoyil, 
Kayakkodi, Aakkal, 
673513, Vadakara

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

158 18/01/2026 SANTHWANA 
SURESH 

SURESH P K (FTHR) 779, poolakandiyil, 
Moilothara, 

Maruthonkara, 
Moilothara, 673513, 

Vatakara

  

159 18/01/2026 Amal Sayooj K T Manojan KT (FTHR) KOILOTHUMTHARA, 
Moilothara, 

Maruthonkara, 
Moilothara, 673513, 

Vadakara

  

160 18/01/2026 VYSHAKH T BABU (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 

VANIMEL, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

161 18/01/2026 Muhammad Nufais Nasar (FTHR) Onthammal, 
Mullankunnu, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

162 18/01/2026 ADITH B S Balan (FTHR) 318, Thuvattapoyil, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vatakara

  

163 18/01/2026 Rithurag P K Prasad peedikakandiyil 
(FTHR)

Peedikakandiyil, 
Cheekkonnu West, 

Narippatta, Cheekkonnu 
West, 673507, Vadakara

  

164 18/01/2026 BHASKARAN KANNAN (FTHR) AMBIDATTIL, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vadakara

  

165 18/01/2026 Revathi O Amal E K (HSBN) Edakkandiyil, 
Varikkoly, Nadaparam, 

varikkoly, 673506, 
Badagara

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

166 18/01/2026 Lubna Shirin K Ashraf (FTHR) 1/305A, Vanimel, 
Vanimel, Vanimel, 
673506, Vadakara

  

167 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAHIL BASHEER (FTHR) PARACHALIL, 
JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

168 18/01/2026 NAVEEN S 
PUTHALATH 

SURESH 
PUTHALATH (FTHR)

PUTHALATH, 
Varikkoli, Nadapuram, 

Varikkoli, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

169 18/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA A BABU C P (FTHR) Arimbemmal, Kothode, 
Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

170 18/01/2026 Ramseena Thundiyil Anees (FTHR) Vathukkalparambath, 
Cheekkonnu West, 

Narippatta, Cheekkonnu 
West, 673507, vadakara

  

171 18/01/2026 ASWINI M PREMAVALLY 
(MTHR)

AMBIDATTIL 
THAZHA KUNI, 

Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vadakara

  

172 18/01/2026 Rajimol M SAJITH (HSBN) vannante kudyalil, 
vanimel, vanimel, 
vanimel, 673506, 

vatakara

  

173 18/01/2026 Anusree Arun (HSBN) 58, Karimbalakkandi, 
Kayakkodi, Aakkal, 
673513, Vadakara

  

174 18/01/2026 Sreya A P krishnadas (FTHR) adivayal thazhakkuni, 
kayappanichi, edachery, 
kayappanichi, 673505, 

vadakara

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

175 18/01/2026 Aryananda Prakasan (FTHR) Illath, Narippatta, 
Narippatta, Narippatta, 

673506, Vadakara

  

176 18/01/2026 VISHNU A nambiar PRAMODAN T M 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
KALLAACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

177 18/01/2026 Ananya S Sureshbabu R (FTHR) 8/316, Navaneetham, 
Kotancheri Post, 

Purameri, Thuneri, 
Kotancheri, 673503, 

Vadakara

  

178 18/01/2026 sneha A P krishnada A P (FTHR) adivayal thazhakuniyil, 
kayappanichi, edachery, 
kayappanichi, 673505, 

vadakara

  

179 18/01/2026 Muhammed Siyam V P Siraj P (FTHR) Veluthaparambath, CC 
Mukk, Vanimel, 

Kodiyura, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

180 18/01/2026 Noushad A M Abdulla (FTHR) 109, Karimbalakkandi, 
Kayakkodi, Aakkal, 
673513, Vadakara

  

181 18/01/2026 Fasiha Febin T Yunus T (FTHR) 216A, Chiyoure, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

182 18/01/2026 SANJAY M K SAJEEVAN (FTHR) MALOKKUNNATH, 
KODIYURA, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

183 18/01/2026 HAMEED P MOHAMMED (FTHR) KOYILOTHANKANDI, 
Vanimel, Vanimel, 
Bhoomivathukkal, 
673517, Vatakara

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

184 18/01/2026 muhammed shamil mp Sameer (FTHR) managattupoyil, 
kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 

Kayakkodi, 673508, 
vatakara

  

185 18/01/2026 Shijin E C Sajana (MTHR) Vannate kundyalil, 
vanimel, vanimel, 
vanimel, 673506, 

vatakara

  

186 18/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K.K. JEEJA KUMARI 
(MTHR)

THIRUVONAM 
CHETTINTAVIDA, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

187 18/01/2026 ANAND KRISHNA S 
R 

RAJEEVAN K C 
(FTHR)

Kuzhichal 
Chukannamalayil, 

Kothode, Maruthonkara, 
M0ilothara, 673513, 

Vadakara

  

188 18/01/2026 Muhammad Nihal M Khaleel (FTHR) Mavilentavida, 
Kallummal, chekkiad, 

Puliyavu, 673509, 
Vadakara

  

189 18/01/2026 Harinanda K Hareendran (FTHR) Kariyangat, Narippatta, 
Narippatta, Narippatta, 

673506, Vadakara

  

190 18/01/2026 SIVANI E K SIVADASAN (FTHR) EROTH THAZHE 
KUNI, KACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
KACHERI, 673502, 

NADAPURAM

  

191 18/01/2026 Fathimath Shamna R Abdulla (FTHR) 155 A, Mudavantheri, 
Mudavantheri, 

Mudavantheri, 673505, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

192 18/01/2026 vismaya k k sreenad (HSBN) cheeninte thazhakkuni, 
kayappanichi, edachery, 
kayappanichi, 673505, 

vadakara

  

193 18/01/2026 VRINDA A ANEESH (HSBN) NELLIYULLAPARAMBATH, 
VANIMAL, 
VANIMAL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

194 18/01/2026 Arsha Mol Shinju (HSBN) 208, Karimbalakkandy, 
Kayakkodi, Aakkal, 
673513, Vadakara

  

195 18/01/2026 Muhammad Swilath Abdussalam V (FTHR) 484, Chiyoure, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

196 18/01/2026 SREYA.T Sreedharan (FTHR) Thiruvangoth, Edacheri 
North, Edacheri, 

Edacheri, 673502, 
Nadapuram

  

197 18/01/2026 sreethika p sreedharan kp (FTHR) pullathhouse, chekkiad, 
chekkiad, chekkaid, 

673509, vadakara

  

198 18/01/2026 MUBEENA V K RASHID (HSBN) Vattakuttiadi, Thinoor, 
Narippatta, Thinoor, 

673507, Vatakara

  

199 18/01/2026 nijisha m pradeepan c p (HSBN) chapparapoyil, 
kayappanichi, edachery, 
kayappanichi, 673505, 

vadakara

  

200 18/01/2026 Shibin E C Sajana (MTHR) vannate kundyalil, 
vanimel, vanimel, 
vanimel, 673506, 

vatakara

  

201 18/01/2026 Radha Balan (FTHR) Padinharayil, Valayam, 
Valayam, Valayam, 

673517, Vatakara

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

202 18/01/2026 Hrishidev Rosh Shyju Raj (FTHR) 21, Karimbalakkandy, 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vadakara

  

203 18/01/2026 BINYA A Shyjesh K C (HSBN) Koramanchurathil, 
Kommiyode, Vanimel, 

Kodiyura, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

204 18/01/2026 sini B abhilash (HSBN) chapparapoyil, 
kayappanichi, edachery, 
kayappanichi, 673505, 

vadakara

  

205 18/01/2026 PARVATHI AMMA Kuhiraman Nair (HSBN) Edakkulara, Kothode, 
Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

206 18/01/2026 AYISHA M P SAFEER P (HSBN) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PERODE,PERODE P 
O, THUNERI, 

PERODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

207 18/01/2026 KEERTHAV C VIJI (MTHR) CHETTINTAVITA, 
NARIKKUNNU, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 673502, 

VATAKARA

  

208 18/01/2026 FADIYA SADIQUE P 
P 

SADIQUE P P (FTHR) Puthan Peedikayil, 
Cherumoth, Valayam, 
Cherumoth, 673517, 

Vadagara

  

209 18/01/2026 ARSHINA V P MUHAMMAD 
KUYYALATH (HSBN)

KUYYALATH 
HOUSE, VANIMAL, 

VANIMAL, 
VANIMAL, 673506, 

Nadapuram

  

210 18/01/2026 Haridev Manojan (FTHR) 24, Karimbalakkandy, 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vadakara

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

211 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SANHA K 
K C 

HANALATH K K C 
(FTHR)

VELLARITHAZHA, 
Varikkoli, Nadapuram, 

Varikkoli, 673504, 
Vatakara

  

212 18/01/2026 anjana s sayooj (HSBN) mammalli thazhakuniyil, 
kayappanichi, edachery, 
kayappanichi, 673505, 

vadakara

  

213 18/01/2026 Navya P K NANU (FTHR) ALACHERI THAZHA 
KUNIYIL, 

KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

214 18/01/2026 DEVAKEERTHANA A 
P 

RAVEENDRAN A P 
(FTHR)

EKARAMPARAMBATH, 
Kommiyode, Vanimel, 

Kodiyura, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

215 18/01/2026 SANJNA M SREEDHARAN (FTHR) MAYANGIYIL, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VATAKARA

  

216 18/01/2026 SARANYA P M SASI P M (FTHR) PAYYAKKUDI 
MEETHAL, 

EDACHERI NORTH, 
Edacheri, Edacheri 

North, 673502, Vatakara

  

217 18/01/2026 JYOTHIKA MANOJ MANOJAN M T 
(FTHR)

VADAPOYIL, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
NADAPURAM

  

218 18/01/2026 Hrithudevangana A S Anil Kumar (FTHR) 161, Karimbalakkandy, 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vadakara

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

219 18/01/2026 Muhammed Dilshad N 
K 

Noushad N K (FTHR) NIDUMKUNNUMMAL, 
DEVERKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

AKKAL, 673513, 
VATAKARA

  

220 18/01/2026 diya p m ashokan p m (FTHR) ganapathi vathukkal, 
kayappanichi, edachery, 
kayappanichi, 673505, 

vadakara

  

221 18/01/2026 ADHIDEV KRISHNA 
T P 

ANEESH (FTHR) THANIYULLAPARAMBATH, 
Kommiyode, Vanimel, 

Kodiyura, 673506, 
Vatakata

  

222 18/01/2026 Abirag C P Nanu (FTHR) Chamavaliya 
Parambath, vanimel, 
vanimel, kodiyura, 
673506, vatakara

  

223 18/01/2026 Muralidharan 
Kuyyadathil 

BALAN (FTHR) MANIKKAM VEETTL, 
KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

224 18/01/2026 SNEHA Nikhil (HSBN) THATTAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

Nadhapuram, 
VANIMEL, 

BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 
673517, vadakara

  

225 18/01/2026 Megha PP Sajesh N K (HSBN) 207, Karimbalakkandy, 
Kayakkodi, Aakkal, 
673513, Vadakara

  

226 18/01/2026 SAFNA FATHIMA K 
K 

ASHRAF (FTHR) KOTHANKODICHIKANDY, 
KUTTUR, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 673508, 

NADAPURAM

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

227 18/01/2026 HAJIS RAFEEKH RAFEEKH (FTHR) THAVOTTU 
KANDIYIL, 

CHANGARAMKULAM, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KAYAKKODI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

228 18/01/2026 NAYANA PRAKASAN 
N P 

PRAKASH N P (FTHR) 596 Podippil, 
Kommiyode, Vanimel, 

Kodiyura, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

229 18/01/2026 SHAINI PREMAN (HSBN) PAYYAKKUDI 
MEETHAL, Edacheri 

North, Edacheri, 
Edacheri North, 673502, 

Vatakara

  

230 18/01/2026 Alona C P Ashokan (FTHR) Chamavaliya parambath, 
vanimel, vanimel, 
kodiyura, 673506, 

vatakara

  

231 18/01/2026 Sreeram N K Pavithran (FTHR) 178, Karimbalakkandy, 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vadakara

  

232 18/01/2026 Swaroop S Sadanandan kallankot 
(FTHR)

Kallamkot Ho, 
Cheekkonnummal, 

Kaiveli, 
Cheekkonnummal, 
673507, Vadakara

  

233 18/01/2026 Rashid Ibrahim (FTHR) Vattakkuttiadi, Thinoor, 
Narippatta, Thinoor, 

673507, Vatakara

  

234 18/01/2026 VEDHAJ M K SHAJI M K (FTHR) MOOLAKKAPPIL, 
Kommiyode, Vanimel, 

Kodiyura, 673506, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

235 18/01/2026 AMAL U RAVI U (FTHR) UNNEENTAVIDA, 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VATAKARA

  

236 18/01/2026 Sajina Manojan (HSBN) 24, Karimbalakkandy, 
Kayakkodi, Aakkal, 
673513, Vadakara

  

237 18/01/2026 SHINCY K NIDHEESH V P 
(HSBN)

vendekkullaparambath, 
valayam, VANIMEL, 

BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 
673517, vadakara

  

238 18/01/2026 ARJUN SURENDRAN SURENDRAN (FTHR) 116, Kannoth Poyil, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vatakara

  

239 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJIYA 
TK 

Ashraf TK (FTHR) Meethale Tharol, 
Chalappuram, Tuneri, 
Nadapuram, 673504, 

Nadapuram

  

240 18/01/2026 SHAHILA BANU K MUHAMMED (FTHR) Nalupurakkal, 
Chelakkad, Nadapuram, 

Chelakkad, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

241 18/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA M P MOIDEEN HAJI M 
(FTHR)

MANHAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

VALAYAM,VALAYAM 
P O, VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

242 18/01/2026 Sachin T Sajeevan (FTHR) Thalayil, Kallunira, 
Valayam, Kallunira, 

673517, Vatakara

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

243 18/01/2026 SURENDRAN Janu (MTHR) Kottothummal, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

244 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN DUBEER (FTHR) ATTAKULANGARA, 
NARIKKATTERI, 
NADAPURAM, 

VARIKKOLI, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

245 18/01/2026 Muhammad Rashid P P BASHEER (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
ADUKKATH, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

246 18/01/2026 APARNA PREM A Sudeepdas M K M 
(HSBN)

Sumalayam, Moilothara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

247 18/01/2026 Jyuval Jyothi Dinesan (FTHR) Kootalayi, Kallunira, 
Valayam, Kallunira, 

673517, Vatakara

  

248 18/01/2026 Afna TTK Abdul Asees (FTHR) Thattath Thazhakuni, 
Kasthoorikulam, 

Nadapuram, 
Nadapuram, 673504, 

Vatakara

  

249 18/01/2026 Muhammad Midlaj 
Abdulla 

Abdulla N K (FTHR) Thayyullathil, 
Parakkadavu, Chekkiad, 
Parakkadavu, 673509, 

Vadakara

  

250 18/01/2026 Sasna M P Dineshan M P (FTHR) Mavullaparambath, 
Aroonda, Chekkiad, 
Chekkiad, 673509, 

vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

251 18/01/2026 ABHINAV SUREESH 
K P 

SUREESH K P (FTHR) Kizhakkemaruthereemmal, 
Kothode, Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

252 18/01/2026 manoj p k litha (WIFE) kalhara, edacheri, 
edacheri, edacheri, 

673502, nadhapuram

  

253 18/01/2026 SUHAIL AHMED AHAMED 
THAYYULLATHIL 

(FTHR)

THAYYULLATHIL, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

THANAKKOTTUR, 
673509, VADAKARA

  

254 18/01/2026 ALANMANAV MOHANAN (FTHR) Kalangodummal, 
Kothode, Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

255 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED P P YOUSAF (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

NADAPURAM POST, 
673504, VADAKARA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


